RL2012-5506-120-D1 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Advanced Sensors / Amphenol RL2012-5506-120-D1 Advanced Sensors / Amphenol Supplier Advanced Sensors / Amphenol Distributor
120-D1
Thermometrics / GE Measurement & Control RL2012-
5506-120-D1
Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER RL2012-5506-120-D1
MANUFACTURER Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
DESCRIPTION THERMISTOR NTC 10KOHM 4356K DISC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 66724 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES RL2012
RESISTANCE IN OHMS @ 25°C 10k
RESISTANCE TOLERANCE ±10%
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE Disc, 5.6mm Dia x 5.3mm W
OTHER NAMES
235-1195
235-1195-ND
KC018N
RL2012-5506-120-K
RL20125506120D1
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -50°C ~ 150°C
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LENGTH - LEAD WIRE 1.50" (38.00mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION NTC Thermistor 10k Disc, 5.6mm Dia x 5.3mm W
B25/85 4356K
B25/75 -
B25/50 -
B25/100 -
B0/50 -
B VALUE TOLERANCE -
RL2012-5506-120-D1
Part Number: RL2012-5506-120-D1
Manufacturer/Brand: Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Product description THERMISTOR NTC 10KOHM 4356K DISC
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 66724 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
RL2012-5506-120-D1.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of RL2012-5506-120-D1
RL2012-5506-120-D1.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
RL203-AP
Manufacturers:  Micro Commercial Components (MCC)
Description:  DIODE GEN PURP 50V 2A DO15
In stock:  2906 pcs
RFQ
RL2010JK-070R62L
Manufacturers:  Yageo
Description:  RES 0.62 OHM 5% 3/4W 2010
In stock:  1076622 pcs
RFQ
RL201TA
Manufacturers:  Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions
Description:  DIODE GEN PURP 50V 2A DO15
In stock:  4254206 pcs
RFQ
RL2010JK-070R5L
Manufacturers:  Yageo
Description:  RES 0.5 OHM 5% 3/4W 2010
In stock:  1223133 pcs
RFQ
RL203-T
Manufacturers:  Diodes Incorporated
Description:  DIODE GEN PURP 200V 2A DO15
In stock:  2944 pcs
RFQ
RL202-AP
Manufacturers:  Micro Commercial Components (MCC)
Description:  DIODE GEN PURP 50V 2A DO15
In stock:  4203 pcs
RFQ
RL2010JK-070R68L
Manufacturers:  Yageo
Description:  RES 0.68 OHM 5% 3/4W 2010
In stock:  955378 pcs
RFQ
RL2010JK-070R82L
Manufacturers:  Yageo
Description:  RES 0.82 OHM 5% 3/4W 2010
In stock:  1234064 pcs
RFQ
RL2010JK-070R91L
Manufacturers:  Yageo
Description:  RES 0.91 OHM 5% 3/4W 2010
In stock:  1185826 pcs
RFQ
RL202-TP
Manufacturers:  Micro Commercial Components (MCC)
Description:  DIODE GEN PURP 100V 2A DO15
In stock:  614600 pcs
RFQ
RL2010JK-070R75L
Manufacturers:  Yageo
Description:  RES 0.75 OHM 5% 3/4W 2010
In stock:  1201085 pcs
RFQ
RL202TA
Manufacturers:  Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions
Description:  DIODE GEN PURP 100V 2A DO15
In stock:  3551280 pcs
RFQ